(Month of April 2017)

Compliance of Theory Class Roster , Department of Pediatrics

Date Day semester Topics Teacher Remarks (if
any)

1/4/17 Saturday X

2/4/17 Sunday X :

3/4/17 Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | Nephro 7 HB Taken

4/4/17 Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) Hemat 1 LS Taken ]

5/4/17 Wednesday X

6/4/17 Thursday X

7/4/17 Friday 8" sem (3-4) Nephro 8 HB Taken

7/4/17 Friday 6" Sem (8-9) Hemat 2 LS Taken

8/4/17 Saturday X

9/4/17 Sunday X

10/4/17 Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | Neonalat 1 HB Taken

11/4/17 Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) Hemat 2 LS Taken

12/4/17 Wednesday X

13/4/17 Thursday X

14/4/17 Friday 8" sem (3-4) Neonatal 2 HB Good Friday

14/4/17 Friday 6" Sem (8-9) Hemat 3 LS Good Friday

15/4/17 Saturday X

16/4/17 Sunday X ]

17/4/17 Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | Neonatal 3 HB Taken i

18/4/17 Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) Hemat 4 LS Supple Exam. ¢

19/4/17 Wednesday X

20/4/17 Thursday X

20/4/17 Friday 8" sem (3-4) Neonatal 4 HB Taken

21/4/17 Friday 6" Sem (8-9) Hemat 5 LS Taken

22/4/17 Saturday X

23/4/17 Sunday X

24/4/17 Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | Neonatal 5 HB Taken

25/4/17 Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) Hemat 4 LS Taken

26/4/17 Wednesday X

27/4/17 Thursday X

27/4/17 Friday 8" sem (3-4) Neonatal 6 HB Taken

28/4/17 Friday 6" Sem (8-9) Hemat 5 LS Taken

29/4/17 Saturday X

30/4/17 Sunday X

lags Concld




